Team
Bogey (8)
Wick Old Stagers A
Huntly A
Halkirk A
Watten A
Pentland A

Team
Dingwall
Dallas
Keiss
Stirkoke B
Pentland B
Bogey (23)

Team
Watten C
Wick Old Stagers C
Nairn
Bogey (63)
Stirkoke D
Pentland C

Shot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Shot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Shot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
8 1 2
8 0 3
7 1 3
4 0 7
3 1 7
1 1 9
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
9 0 2
6 1 4
5 2 4
4 1 6
4 1 6
2 1 8
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
11 0 0
9 0 2
6 0 5
5 0 6
2 0 9
0 0 11

Pts
17
16
15

Pts
22
18
12
10

Caithness Winter League 2022-23

Agg

76
72
89
98
97

Agg
220
610
224
643
723
253

Agg
351
461
694
693
2286
4303

Tables 11

Tables 11

Team
Watten B
Halkirk B
Stirkoke A
Wick Old Stagers B
Bogey (17)
Westfield A

Team
Huntly B
Lairg
Clachnacuddin
Halkirk C
Stirkoke C
Westfield B

Shot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Shot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
8 2 1
6 2 3
5 1 5
4 1 6
4 1 6
1 3 7
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
9 0 2
8 1 2
6 0 5
6 0 5
2 1 8
1 0 10

Pts
18
14
11

Pts
18
17
12
12

(4]

Agg
152
180
182
181
187
204

Agg
244
248
284
324
913
422



